OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT
QN-0-230
QN-O-230 smart antenna and MIMO technology provide high data rates even in
medium-density and high-interference environments. SFP backhaul port allows
service providers to backhaul data over fiber without additional hardware devices
to convert Fiber to Ethernet.
QN-O-230 is manageable through a centralized platform and supported by
Quantum Networks DevOps and maintenance. QN-O-230 can also deploy as a

Firmware upgrade via Access Point local GUI
  6 | www.qntmnet.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Certifications
Regulatory
FCC
ETA
BIS
TEC
Environmental
RoHS
CE
IP67
Part Code Description
QN-O-230 Quantum Networks QN-O-230, 802.11ac wave2 supported outdoor access point, 2x2:2
Streams, 1 x 1G Base-T and 1 x SFP Port, 802.3af/at PoE Support with integrated
antenna, Includes 1 Years online activation warranty.
QN-O-230-N Quantum Networks QN-O-230-N connectorized  external antennas, 802.11ac wave2
supported outdoor access point, 2x2:2 Streams, 1 x 1G Base-T and 1 x SFP Port,
802.3af/at PoE Support, Includes 1 Years online activation warranty.
Accessories Part Code Description
QN-ANT-2-5DB 2.4Ghz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 5dBi
QN-ANT-2-8DB 2.4Ghz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 8dBi
QN-ANT-2-12DB 2.4Ghz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 12dBi
QN-ANT-5-5DB 5Ghz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 5dBi
QN-ANT-5-8DB 5Ghz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 8dBi
QN-ANT-5-12DB 5Ghz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 12dBi
Rev.2.3